
                                                                                         APPROVED UNIFORM TRAFFIC E-CITATION VENDORS

VENDORS HIGHLIGHTED IN ORANGE HAVE NOT PASSED THE TCATS ICD 6.0.1 E-CITATION STRUCTURE TEST AND MAY NOT HAVE COMPLETED THE REQUESTED 7/2012 CITATION REVISION.

NO. VENDORS - ENTITY APPROVAL DATE  STRUCTURE TEST 
STATUS CITATION STATUS CONTACT TELEPHONE # EMAIL ADDRESS

1 GATSO USA 1/23/2013 SUBMITTED 7/2012 UTC Suzanne Stelmach 978-922-7294; ext 213 s.stelmach@gatso.com
2 IYETEK, LLC* 10/1/2008 PASSED - 6.0.1 7/2012 UTC Salman Anwar 888-949-3835; ext 701 salman.anwar@iyetek.com

3 PUBLIC SAFETY TECHNOLOGIES (PST) LLC 5/20/2013 PASSED - 6.0.1
7/2012 UTC Michael McIntyre            

Ian Rylott                      
855-778-3241 Ext. 6880         
855-778-3241 Ext. 4469

mmcintyre@pstech.us         
irylott@pstech.us

4 CTS AMERICA (Formerly SmartCop) 5/15/2013 PASSED - 6.0.1 7/2012 UTC COO Jim Benson 850-429-0082 Jim.Benson@cts-america.com
5 SUNGARD  OSSI*  6/21/2013 SUBMITTED 7/2012 UTC Corrie Richardson 336-885-0911 Corrie.Richardson@Sungardps.com
6 TRACS 4/17/2013 PASSED - 6.0.1 7/2012 UTC Amy Cochran 850-410-6237 amyc@tracsflorida.org

7 USA SOFTWARE, INC. 6/3/2013 PASSED - 6.0.1
07/2012 UTC F. A. Spencer, Jr.     

Jamie Davie-Walker
954-436-3911                                  
954-436-3911

sales@usa-software.com sales@usa-
software.com

8 BRAZOS TECHNOLOGY 10/21/2012 PASSED - 5.7 7/2012 UTC Dale Cuthbertson 888-693-2811; ext 1503 rdale@brazostechn.com

VENDORS HIGHLIGHTED IN ORANGE HAVE NOT PASSED THE TCATS ICD 6.0.1 E-CITATION STRUCTURE TEST AND MAY NOT HAVE COMPLETED THE REQUESTED 7/2012 CITATION REVISION.

INTERNAL SYSTEMS
1 FLORIDA COURT CLERKS & COMPTROLLERS (FCCC) 1/29/2013 PASSED - 6.0.1 7/2012 UTC Scott Hartsfield 850-577-4548 shartsfield@flclerks.com
2 PINELLAS COUNTY SHERIFF"S OFFICE PASSED - 6.0.1 7/2012 UTC John Grosbeck 727-582-5707 jgrosbeck@pcsonet.com
3 POLK COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE 5/20/2013 PASSED - 6.0.1 7/2012 UTC Dep. Michael McIntyre 863-577-1600 mmcintyre@polksheriff.org

TOLL VENDORS

1 ORLANDO-ORANGE COUNTY EXPRESSWAY AUTHORITY 7/16/2013 PASSED - 6.0.1 7/2012 TOLL UTC Paul Schatz 407-690-5000 SchatzP@oocea.com
2 FDOT SYSTEM - SUNPASS 9/23/08 (latest MOU) PASSED - 5.7 11/2011 TOLL  UTC Keith F. Roach 561-488-5130 keith.roach@dot.state.fl.us
3 VE SYSTEMS (Lee County Toll Road) 4/18/2007 2007 TOLL UTC Gabriel Calvert 949-502-7370;  949-202-9215 gabrielcalvert@vesllc.com
4 TAMPA HILLSBOROUGH 11/2011TOLL UTC Bob Reardon 813-272-6740 ext. 117 bob@tampa-xway.com
5 MIAMI DADE EXPRESSWAY ON HOLD Stephan Andriuk 305-637-3277 ext.2110 sandriuk@mdxway.com

RED LIGHT CAMERA VENDORS
1 AMERICAN TRAFFIC SOLUTIONS 7/17/2013 PASSED - 6.0.1 7/2012 RLC Sandy Mickey 480-596-4767 sandy.mickey@atsol.com

2 XEROX STATE & LOCAL SOLUTIONS                             
(Formerly ACS   a XEROX COMPANY) 6/25/2013 PASSED - 5.7 7/2012 RLC UTC Abby Jenkins

w.941-776-7123;  c.910-263-
1524 abby.jenkins@acs-inc.com

3 GATSO USA(CMA CONSULTING) 7/10/2013 SUBMITTED 7/2012 RLC UTC Amy Magur
  

8486 amagur@cma.com
4 REDFLEX Traffic Systems, Inc 8/4/2013 PASSED - 5.7 7/2012 RLC UTC Lee Buckels w.832-221-8869 lbuckels@redflex.com
5 SENSYSAMERICA 6/26/2013 PASSED - 5.7 7/2012 RLC UTC Carlos Lofstedt 305-600-0886;  888-666-4218 clofstedt@sensysamerica.com

Revised 09/2013

NO. VENDORS - ENTITY ORIGINAL APPROVAL DATE STREET ADDRESS 
(Line 1) STREET ADDRESS (Line 2) CITY STATE ZIP CODE

1 GATSO USA 1/23/2013 900 Cummings Center, 321U Beverly MA 1915
2 IYETEK, LLC* 10/1/2008 4664 Campus Drive, Suite 100 Kalamazoo MI 49008
3 PUBLIC SAFETY TECHNOLOGIES (PST) LLC
4 CTS AMERICA (Formerly SmartCop) 4/3/2002 180 North Palafox Street Pensacola FL 32502
5 SUNGARD  OSSI*  2/1/2005 4000 OSSI Court High Point NC 27265
6 TRACS 6/22/2005 FAMU/FSU College of   2525 Pottsdamer Street Tallahassee FL 32310
7 USA SOFTWARE, INC. 10/19/2006 9900 Sterling Road, Suite 302 Cooper City FL 33024
8 BRAZOS TECHNOLOGY 10/21/2012 652 Universtiry Drive East, Suite 201A College Station TX 77840

INTERNAL SYSTEMS
1 FLORIDA COURT CLERKS & COMPTROLLERS (FCCC)
2 PINELLAS COUNTY SHERIFF"S OFFICE
3 POLK COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE 4/18/2011 1045 Wedgewood Estates Blvd.
4 BREVARD COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE 12/11/2012 700 Park Ave. Titusville FL 32780

TOLL VENDORS
1 ORLANDO-ORANGE COUNTY EXPRESSWAY AUTHORITY 8/31/2005 4974 ORL Tower Road Orlando FL 32807
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2 FDOT SYSTEM - SUNPASS 9/23/08 (latest MOU) 7941 Glades Road Boca Raton FL 33434
3 VE SYSTEMS (Lee County Toll Road) 4/18/2007 6th Venture, Suite 120 Irvine CA 92618
4 TAMPA HILLSBOROUGH 1104 E. Twiggs Street, Suite 300 Tampa FL 33602
5 MIAMI DADE EXPRESSWAY 3790 NW 21st Street Miami FL 33142

RED LIGHT CAMERA VENDORS
1 AMERICAN TRAFFIC SOLUTIONS 9/21/2010 7681 E. Gray Road Scottsdale AZ 85282

2 XEROX STATE & LOCAL SOLUTIONS (Formerly ACS a 
XEROX COMPANY) 9/21/2010 11465 Summit Rock Court Parrish FL 34219

3 GATSO USA(CMA CONSULTING) 10/12/2010 700 Troy-Schenectady Road Latham NY 12110
4 REDFLEX Traffic Systems, Inc 2/7/2011 397 Livingstone Lane League City TX 77573
5 SENSYSAMERICA 2/6/2012 80 SW 8th St – 20th Floor Miami FL 33130
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